Application Equipm
ent
10
10-7
Application Equipment
Catalog 1654025 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters Canada: +1 (905) 475-6222 UK: +44 (0) 800-267666
Revised 5-12 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Mexico/C. Am.: +52 (0) 55-1106-0800 France: +33 (0) 1-3420-8686
Specifications subject Latin/S. Am.: +54 (0) 11-4733-2200 Netherlands: +31 (0) 73-6246-999

Tinel installation tool (120 VAC) RH-3960-1-TINEL-KIT-120V 173643-000
Tinel installation tool (220 VAC) RH-3965-1-TINEL-KIT-220V 859855-000
Ordering Information
Hand Tool Assembly AD-5000-TINEL-HAND-TOOL 795257-000
Standard Electrodes (TR04 to TR24 RINGS) AD-5000-TINEL-STD-ELECT 180245-000
Conduit Electrodes AD-5000-TINEL-COND-ELECT 747235-000(Conduit systems or TR rings on double braid)
Square Profile Electrodes (TC02-TC03 RINGS) AD-5000-TINEL-SQ-EXT-ELEC 065583-000
Recommended Spares —
AD-5000
Recommended Spares —
RH-396X